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Application form 

B519 Selected Issues in Managerial Economics 
Summer term 2019 

“Nobel Laureates in Economics 
and How They Changed Economic Thinking” 

Family name: First name: 

Student ID: Number of semesters: 

Mobile phone number: 

Email address: 

Ranking of the four mostly preferred topics (papers): 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

Attention:  Please attach a recent copy of your transcript of records 

Department of Banking 

Prof. Dr. Werner Neus 

Department of HRM & Organization 

Prof. Dr. Kerstin Pull 
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